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Name Nov

Amrit
Mohapatra

Lula Wang

Willa Zalaznick

Lilah Gettler

Josephina
Howard

Parker Young Nov

Richa Munjal

Jack Woleck

Elijah Yurkovsky

Jay Hari

Toshan
Bhattacharya

Varsha Arun

Alexander

Amann Nov

Henry Littin

Ryan Chen

Arnav Bhatia

Amogh
Ganjikunta

Catherine

Thompson Nov

John Morse

Theodore Lien

Diya Vijit Nair

John Lazzara

Christopher
Colby

Shravya Mankala

Nadia Khan Nov
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Code School Pts Rnk W  OPt ORk  OpW  Rand
E/mJ Mohapatra & ging Brook Debate Team 1125 5 4 2614 508 167 4379
Gwich Wang & ;
Voung Greenwich 112 6 3 2629 518 175 7424
Betl Zalaznick &
et Za! Bethel 111 9 1 267 462 25 2151
Wilt Gettler &VIfit— yyilton 110 6 4 2643 468 225 1061
Betl Howard &
Sontingo Bethel 110 6 3 2642 495 25 1614
Gwich Wang & ;
Voung Greenwich 110 10 3 2629 518 175 81.03
E,l%rr'jjg’l"’hapa”a & Blind Brook Debate Team 109.5 12 4 2614 508 167 2095
Betl Zalaznick &
AT Bethel 109.5 121 267 462 25  13.06
Ridge Yurkovsky & : :
Rldge rur Ridgefield 109 8 3 2657 5 2 1575
Stapl Eklund & Hari  Staples 109 9 2 26.51 4.87 2.25 84.97
Betl Bhattacharya
& Corighan Bethel 108.5 4 3 2641 514 25 2861
Wilt Arun & Saagi  Wilton 108.5 5 3 2653 525 175 5917
AITE Amann & Academy of Information
sandoval Technology and 108.5 6 2 26.6 5 25 8584
Engineering
uilt Srinivasan & Wwilton 108.5 8 2 2676 518 2 6386
WilBBrk Jaiswal &  gjing Brook Debate Team 108.5 9 3 2634 543 125 7691
Swich Singh & Greenwich 108 5 4 2633 533 2 96.76
Warde Bucaj &
Ganjkunts Warde 108 5 2 2668 425 3 3177
Ridge Iwasiutyn & : .
Thampeon Ridgefield 108 8 2 2679 456 25 78.94
o Academy of Information
MITE Alilaikannan & - Technology and 108 9 2 2643 531 225 2561
Engineering
Stamf Lien & Silvey ~ Stamford 108 10 2 26.21 5.31 2 8441
JUIIE Gettler & VIjit — wijton 108 11 4 2643 468 225 29.02
Dari Golden & "
Lazzara Darien 107.5 8 4 26.79 5.08 2 74.93
,?,l%rr'jt\fg'its’gy& Blind Brook Debate Team 107.5 8 3 2662 462 2 6841
Betl Salvestrini &
DL oAV Bethel 107.5 8 2 266 481 225 2118
it Peregon & wilton 107.5 9 2 2637 525 15  49.77
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Name Nov

Natalie
Shartouni

Andrew Santiago

Andrew
Montvelisky

Hayden Katz

Jacob Golden

Ishanvi Jaiswal

Keeran
Giritharan

Tanisha
Alilaikannan

Diana Peregon Nov

Mey Silvey

Achintya
Srinivasan

Gunnar Eklund

Olivia Sapper

Alyssa Vergati

Sonya Feder

Anshika Saagi Nov

Cal Gillin

James Martines

Elias Orrell
Seamus Knauff

Sabrina Morency

Ayush Dave
Dylan Block

Lilah Studebaker

Rihan Thajeer

Neev Sahgal
Emma Yaches

Max Salvestrini

Mark Asada

Diana Davidson

Joaquin-Antonio

Arteta Nov

Aidan Badia

Shaurya Singh

Code

Ridge Yurkovsky &
Shartouni

Betl Howard &
Santiago

BBrk Colbz &
Montvelisky

Stamf Katz & Jain

Dari Golden &
Lazzara

Wilt/BBrk Jaiswal &
Chen

WstHil Giritharan &
Shiv Singh

AITE Alilaikannan &
Morse

Wilt Peregon &
Khan

Stamf Lien & Silvey

Wilt Srinivasan &
Littin

Stapl Eklund & Hari

Dari Sapper &
Pujara

gﬁ);rl:? Vergati &
Newt Ammerman
& Feder

Wilt Arun & Saagi
Stamf Block & Gillin

Gwich Martines &
Elezaj

Gwich Orrell &
Asada

Betl Badia & Knauff

Stamf Morency &
Thajeer

NCan/AITE Dave &
Curillo

Stamf Block & Gillin

WstHil Studebaker
& Printsev

Stamf Morency &
Thajeer

Dari Delvecchio &
Sahgal

BBrk wolf & Yaches

Betl Salvestrini &
Mankala

Gwich Orrell &
Asada

Gwich Qin &
Davidson

King Arteta &
Noren

Betl Badia & Knauff

Gwich Singh &
Bhatia
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School

Ridgefield

Bethel

Blind Brook Debate Team
Stamford

Darien

Wilton

Westhill

Academy of Information
Technology and
Engineering

Wilton
Stamford
Wilton
Staples

Darien

Seymour

Newtown

Wilton

Stamford

Greenwich

Greenwich
Bethel

Stamford

New Canaan

Stamford

Westhill

Stamford

Darien

Blind Brook Debate Team

Bethel

Greenwich

Greenwich

King

Bethel

Greenwich

Pts

107.5

107.5

107.5

107

107

107

107

107

107

107

107

107

106.5

106.5

106.5

106.5

106.5

106.5

106.5

106.5

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

105.5

105.5

105.5

105.5

Rnk

10

10

12

10

13

13

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10.67

11

11

1

11

12

W

OPt

26.57

26.42

26.62

26.32

26.79

26.34

25.88

26.43

26.37

26.21

26.76

26.51

26.37

26.39

27

26.53

26.27

26.67

26.4

26.18

27.03

26.39

26.27

26.39

27.03

26.54

26.45

26.6

26.4

26.14

26.22

26.18

26.33

ORk

4.95

4.62

5.08

5.43

5.45

5.27

5.25

5.45

4.93

5.62

4.83

5.45

4.58

4.66

4.81

4.93

5.45

5.08

5.62

OpW

2

25

Rand

85.92

66.04

88.04

25.49

73.61

71.55

26.51

27.46

43.28

79.45

61.85

36.14

13.22

66.07

19.82

3.49

50.09

80.83

40.57

13.14

34.12

61.48

36.64

34.91

67.73

57.35

24.75

26.66

90.14

73.93

64.29
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84
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Name

Peter lwasiutyn

Sydney
Halvorsen

Maya Pujara

Anne Printsev

Anika Bansal

Cyrus Noren

Ryan Zabala

Meher Jain

Matthew
Delvecchio

Gabriel Elezaj

Anuhya Shah

Joseph
Corigliano

Kritik Shiv Singh
Rhys Ingram

Ella Bassett

Kaitlyn Qin

Atley
Ammerman

Nundhini
Mascarenhas

Kate Massey

James Kolman

Edwin Sandoval

Fabio Curillo

lily wolf

Owen Herz

Ari Moore

Lauren Brooks

Zoie Vitale

Jon Bucaj

Maya Eltvedt

Jason Wu

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Nov

Code

Ridge Iwasiutyn &
Thompson

Dari Halvorsen &
Massey

Dari Sapper &
Pujara

WstHil Studebaker
& Printsev

Dari Eltvedt &
Bansal

King Arteta &
Noren

Betl Bassett &
Zabala

Stamf Katz & Jain

Dari Delvecchio &
Sahgal

Gwich Martines &
Elezaj

Seym Vergati &
Shah

Betl Bhattacharya
& Corigliano

WstHil Giritharan &
Shiv Singh

StJo Ingram & Wu

Betl Bassett &
Zabala

Gwich Qin &
Davidson

Newt Ammerman
& Feder

Stamf Mascarenhas
& Herz

Dari Halvorsen &
Massey

AITE Kolman &
Moore

AITE Amann &
Sandoval

NCan/AITE Dave &
Curillo

BBrk wolf & Yaches

Stamf Mascarenhas
& Herz

AITE Kolman &
Moore

BWL Brooks &
Vitale

BWL Brooks &
Vitale

Warde Bucaj &
Ganjikunta

Dari Eltvedt &
Bansal

StJo Ingram & Wu
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School

Ridgefield

Darien

Darien

Westhill

Darien

King

Bethel

Stamford

Darien

Greenwich

Seymour

Bethel

Westhill
St Joseph

Bethel

Greenwich

Newtown

Stamford

Darien

Academy of Information
Technology and
Engineering

Academy of Information
Technology and
Engineering

Academy of Information
Technology and
Engineering

Blind Brook Debate Team
Stamford

Academy of Information
Technology and
Engineering

Birch Wathen Lenox

Birch Wathen Lenox

Warde

Darien

St Joseph

Pts

105.5

105

105

104.67

104.5

104.5

104.5

104.5

104.5

104.5

103.5

103.5

103.5

103.33

103

102.5

102.5

102.5

102.5

102

102

102

102

101.5

101

100

100

100

99

97.33

Rnk

14

1"

13

12

1"

1"

12

12

12

11

12

14

14

10

12

12

13

11

13

13

14.67

12

13

13.33

14.67

16

16

16

W

OPt

26.79

27

26.37

26.39

26.17

26.22

26.46

26.32

26.54

26.67

26.39

26.41

25.88

26.45

26.46

26.14

27

26.5

27

26.64

26.6

26.39

26.45

26.5

26.64

26.47

26.47

26.68

26.17

26.45

ORk

4.56

4.68

5.02

4.58

5.16

5.14

5.45

4.75

5.45

5.27

4.93

4.68

5.06

4.83

4.66

4.93

5.06

4.75

4.75

4.25

4.75

OpW

25

1.67

25

25

Rand

23.35

50.93

39.26

90.89

93.11

37.08

73.92

89.89

29.57

30.87

45.27

34.12

13.27

15.43

50.28

21.98

76.35

48.42

27.67

90.15

58.35

65.66

82.11

19.09

86.21

91.86

70.45

28.88

88.44

19.64
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